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o __ DVVCLARIFICATIONS.I3
Academic Ycur 2021-22
T (List of students
S. No Competitive & Career Counseling Activities attended these schemes)
Page No
1 Seminar on Career Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engg 1-3
I Career Guidance & Counselling session by Byju's(Mr. Gokul, Recruiter) 4
3 Pre-placement talks by Maruti Solar Energy on Photovoltaic systems 5
3 Pre-placement talks by Core Design Consultants on Project Management 6
4 Career Counseling session in Defense Services 7
5 Career Guidance Session: on Web Design and Development by Chiemic 8
Carcer Counselling Session(Mr. Gagandeep Singh Brar, HR Manager,
6 Maruti Solar Bathinda) 9
7 Career Guidance Session by Hike Education 10
3 Career Guidance and Placement (True Power, Bathinda by Mr Ramesh) B
9 Pre-placement talks by Toxsl Technologies on Web Development 12
Services(Babita, HR Manager)
10 Career guidance session ( Varahas Technologies by Mr.Namit Sharma ) 13
11 Career guidance session by Gs Constructions on Wastewater infrastructure 14
12 Career guidance session(Mr. Vishal Arora of Shree Ram Cement Tile
Factory ) 13
13 Career Guidance session on Web Design and Development by
Chicmic(Anninderjit Kaur, HR Executive) L
14 One day Workshop on Research Methodology, Er. Biponjot Kaur, Panjab
University, Chandigarh 1718
s Expert Lecture on Career Opportunities in Indian Air Force, Fit Lt Neha
Chuahan, Indian Air Force 19-20
16 \ -
Seminar on Career Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engg 21-22
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Academic Year 2020-21 \‘
’ (List of students
S. No Competitive & Career Counseling Activities attended these schemes)
Page No
| Placement drive and Career Guidance session by Liberty 23
Transformers
2 Career guidance session by Shree Ram Cement Tile Factory 24
3 Pre-placement talks by Soliaire Infosys on Consultancy Services 25-26
4 Pre-placement session by Softwizz Private Limited 27-28
5 Pre-placement and Career counselling session by Pacific constructions 29
6 Career Guidance session and Pre-Placement talks by Trigma Private 30-31
limited on Custom Software Development
4 Pre-placement talks by Toxsl Technologies on Web Development 3733
Services(Babita, HR Manager)
8 Pre-placement talks by H1 media on E-commerce and Digital Services 34
9 Career Guidance session by JS Electric Corporation limited 35
10 Careeer Guidance Session and Pre-Placement talks by Infowiz private 36
limited
. Pre-placement talks and Career Guidance by ANG industry on Heavy 37
Fabrication
12 Webinar on Career Opportunities for Engineering Graduates, Mr 383
Rajinder Gupta (Vice chairman Punjab state planning board)

Webinar on Prepration for Compititive Examination, Er. Nipun Syal, 40
13 . Director EDUZPHERE

Webinar on Prepration for Compititive Examination, Er. Nipun Syal, 41
e Director EDUZPHERE

Webinar on Carrer Opportunities for Engineering Students, Dr Anil D 043
I Sahasrabudhe (Chairman AICTE)
16 Webinar on “How to Overcome Fear of Facing new Challenges”, B.D i " e[
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B Academic Year 2019-20
(List of students
. attended these
S.No Competitive & Career Counseling Activities schemes)
Page No
Career Guidance Session by Sigma Staff Solutions
1
45
5 Pre-placement talks by Code Infotech on Software Development(Ms. 46
Nisha Sharma, CEO of Code Infotech )
3 Pre-placement talks by Magma on simulation software 47
4 Career Guidance and Counseling by Maruti Solar Energy on system 48
design
5 Pre-placement talks by Pacific Engineer and Builders on Building 49
Construction Services (Mr. Jaspal Singh )
6 Seminar on Competitive Exam Guidance 50-52
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Academic Year 201819 7
__‘_-_____‘—‘-—-—_.___
. (List of students
S.No Competitive & Career Counseling Activities attended these schemes)
Page No
Seminar on Career Guidance on Higher Studies, Entrepreneurship and
] Management (S. Baljinder Singh, Guidance Counselor Distt. Education 53-54
Office Bathinda.
5 Career Comssion by Shanti Ispat Limited(Pankaj Sharma, ¢
“ 5
HR Manager)
3 Pre-placement talks by V Civil Net(Ms. Amita Sharma) 56
4 Career Guidance Session by Solitaire Infosys(Mr.Gagandeep Sawhney) 57-58
5 Pre-placement talks by I Mark(Gulshan Verma, HR Manager) _ 59-60
6 Pre-placement talks and Career guidance session by Pic N 61-62
Frames(Mr.Sumit Sethi, HR Manager)
- Career counselling session and Pre-placement talks by Zenact 63-64
Pharma(Ms.Tanishka, CEOQ)
8 Career Counselling Session by Techy live 65
9 Career counselling session and Pre-placement talks by VRC 66
Constructions(Mr. MK Bhaumik, HR Head)
10 Career Guidance session and Pre-placement talks by Think Next(Ms, 67-68
Chanchal, HR Executive)
11 Pre-.placement talks by Barnala Engineers(Mr. Kulwinder Singh) 69
12 Seminar on Awareness about CAT (Common Aptitude Test) (Mr. 70
Ankush Garg, Trainer at Career Launcher Bathinda )
“Guest Lecture on Railways about RRB exam (Railway Recruitment
13 Board)” (Mr. Labh Singh, Managing Director, Milestone Institute of 71
Competitive Studies )
Seminar on “Guidance for Graduate Record Examination (GRE)”(Mr 7
14 Vijay Jakhar, the keynote Speaker from Career Launcher, Bathinda)
15 Seminar on Awareness about GMAT (Graduate Management 73 J
Admission Test)(Mr. Manish Tantia from Path Finder Academy, +f < enanlady
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e

19

75
Content, TPR Centre, Bathinda)
Seminar on career r Guidance on Hl;,her Studies, Entrepreneurship,
; Management, 8. Baljinder Singh, Guidance Counselor Distt. Education 76-77
| Office Bathinda
~ Seminar on Career guidance on knowing abilities & developing 78-80

| Seminar on guidance for Graduate }\'pt'inu_lé Test ‘fﬁ_r_ifﬁg_ii{c_{-_:‘-i—r;g 2019

~ Seminar on “Benefits of IELTS E K;i;l-( Mvr Paras Bausal, Head

(GATE) (Ev Ashish Sharma from GATE Revolution Institute, 74
Chandigarh)

skills,,Dr. Dev Sharma, Ex-Mayor U.K.
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Certified

 BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)
email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com

Academic Year 2017-18

(List of students
attended these

S. No Competitive & Career Counseling Activities rE——
Page No
1 Seminar on Career Guidance, S. Harpal Singh, Joint Director, Employment 76-77
Generation and Training Pb. (Retd.) i
> Seminar on Career Guidance & Counseling (Dr. Harjinder Singh Walia Former 78-80
Director IAS and Allied Services centre , Punjabi University Patiala. )
3 Seminar on Career Guidance (S. Baljinder Singh, Guidance Counsellor Distt. 81-82
Education Office Bathinda)
4 Pre-placement talks by Airsoft Infosys on Website Designing 85-86
5 Career Guidance Session and Pre-placement talkss by Sunrise Power 87
Technologies on Power Generations(Mr. Atul Singh Kanwar)
6 Pre-placement talks by Cimechel Electric Corporation 88
7 Career-counselling session and Pre-placement talks by Tech It Technology (Mr. 89.90
Amanpal Singh)
3 Pre-placement talks by Data 64 on Business activities(Mr. Rahul Sharma, HR 91.92
Executive)
9 Seminar on “Procedure of IELTS (International English Language Testing 93.95
System) exam”(Ms. Geetanjali Sharma from TPR centre, Bathinda )
Seminar on “Awareness for Graduate Record Examination (GRE)” (Mr Sony,
10 : 96-97
my career Experts, Bathinda )
. Seminar on “Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering (GATE) 98-99
2018”(Er Raman from GATE Revolution Institute, Chandigarh ) )
12 Seminar on Awareness about CAT (Common Aptitude Test)(Mr. Raghav 100-102
Sharma from Career Launcher, Bathinda ) S
13 Seminar on “Procedure to register in GMAT”(Mr. Manish Tantia from Path
Finder Academy, Abohar) 103-104
Seminar On Employement Sevices, Mr.Harpal Singh, Ex. Joint Director,, % e
14 Employement Generation & Training i e ‘L"Q"‘}:Q' k{ﬂ:@nﬂmoﬂ
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BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)

Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com

21-04-2022
Seminar on Career Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engg
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
2 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
4 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
5 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
6 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1872042 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
8 1872009 ANMOL KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
9 1872016 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 1872037 ASHISH B.Tech, CSE
11 1872079 BALKRISHAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1872095 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
13 1875014 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
14 1875020 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
15 1873029 ARMAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
16 1875005 CHAND PARKASH B.Tech, ME
17 1875010 DHARAMPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
18 1875019 GHULAM MOHAMMAD B.Tech, ME
19 1875026 GREEMA B.Tech, ME
20 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
21 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
22 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1873025
1873015
1873026
1873024
1873011
1776008
1776004
1776009
1776023
1772040
1772060
1772052
1772069
1772025
1772111
1772031
1772015
1772026
1772047
1776008
1776004
1776009
1776023
1776030
1776019
1776010
1776024

ANJU
ANKIT KUMAR
ARSHDEEP KAUR
BALJINDER SINGH
CHANDAN GOYAL
DURGESH
HARPREET KAUR
JASJEET SINGH
KAJAL
HARSHIT GARG
SHREYA
UDHAM SINGH
VANLALMUANPUIA
YOGESH DHOLIA
MOHASIN ZAFAR DAR
VARINDER SINGH
VEERU MASAL
VICKY
YOGESH BANSAL
DURGESH
HARPREET KAUR
JASJEET SINGH
KAJAL
KANHAIYA KUMAR
KANWALJEET KAUR
KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU
MANINDER KAUR

2

B.Tech, CE
B.Tech, CE
B.Tech, CE
B.Tech, CE
B.Tech, CE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, CSE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
B.Tech, EE
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50 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
o1 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
52 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
53 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
54 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
55 1773022 JANVI B.Tech, CE
56 1773025 JASPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
57 1773046 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
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22-04-2022
Career Guidance & Counseling Session: by Byju's
List of Students

Sr.No UlID Student Name Department
1 1876006 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE

2 1876014 BABLU KUMAR B.Tech, EE

3 1876002 BALKAR SINGH B.Tech, EE

4 1876010 FIROZ ALAM B.Tech, EE

5 1873003 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, EE

6 1873017 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE

7 1876012 LOVELY KUMAR B.Tech, EE

8 1876016 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE

9 1876015 MNASI B.Tech, EE
10 1876004 NAVJINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
11 1876005 PANKAJ KUMAR B.Tech, EE
12 1873028 RAJDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
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18-04-2022
Pre-placement talks by Maruti Solar Energy on Photovoltaic systems
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1875014 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
2 1875020 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
3 1873029 ARMAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 1875005 CHAND PARKASH B.Tech, ME
5 1875010 DHARAMPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 1875019 GHULAM MOHAMMAD B.Tech, ME
7 1875026 GREEMA B.Tech, ME
8 1875007 JAPJIT SINGH BRAR B.Tech, ME
9 1875003 JASDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
10 1875012 JASKARAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
11 1875031 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
12 1875021 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
13 1875027 KIRNA KAUR B.Tech, ME
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14-04-2022
Pre-placement talks by Core Design Consultants on Project Management
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1972089 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE

2 1972056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE

3 1972069 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE

4 1972090 PINKI KAUR B.Tech, CSE

5 1972002 PRTIBHA B.Tech, CSE

6 1972064 RIMZIM B.Tech, CSE

7 1972076 SANGITA B.Tech, CSE

8 1972083 SHINDERPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE

9 1972006 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 1972065 VISHAL B.Tech, CSE
11 1972060 ABHI MUNJAL B.Tech, CSE
12 1972066 ABHISHEK B.Tech, CSE
13 1972063 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
14 1972061 ALISHA B.Tech, CSE
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11-04-2022
Career CounsellingSession: in Defence Services
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1972089 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1972056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 1972069 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 1972090 PINKI KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 1972002 PRTIBHA B.Tech, CSE
6 1972064 RIMZIM B.Tech, CSE
7 1972076 SANGITA B.Tech, CSE
8 1972083 SHINDERPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
9 1972006 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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12-04-2022
Career Guidance Session: on Web Design and Development by Chicmic
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
2 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
3 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
3 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
4 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
5 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
6 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
7 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
8 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
9 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
10 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
11 1875014 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
12 1875020 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
13 1873029 ARMAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
14 1875005 CHAND PARKASH B.Tech, ME
15 1875010 DHARAMPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
16 1875019 GHULAM MOHAMMAD B.Tech, ME
17 1875026 GREEMA B.Tech, ME
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20-03-2022
Career CounsellingSession:
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department

1 1972089 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE

2 1972056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE

3 1972069 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE

4 1972090 PINKI KAUR B.Tech, CSE

5 1972002 PRTIBHA B.Tech, CSE

6 1972064 RIMZIM B.Tech, CSE

7 1972076 SANGITA B.Tech, CSE

8 1972083 SHINDERPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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18-03-2022
Career Guidance Session: by Hike Education
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
2 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
4 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
5 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
6 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1872042 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
8 1872009 ANMOL KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
9 1872016 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 1872037 ASHISH B.Tech, CSE
11 1872079 BALKRISHAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1872095 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
13 1872017 DEEPANSHU B.Tech, CSE
14 1872050 DEVANNSHU DHANDHAL B.Tech, CSE
15 1872031 DHIRAJ CHOUHAN B.Tech, CSE
16 1872014 GOURAV B.Tech, CSE

10
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11-03-2022
Career Guidance and PlacementSession: by True Power
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
2 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
4 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
5 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
6 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1876006 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
8 1876014 BABLU KUMAR B.Tech, EE
9 1876002 BALKAR SINGH B.Tech, EE
10 1876010 FIROZ ALAM B.Tech, EE
11 1876005 PANKAJ KUMAR B.Tech, EE

11
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11-03-2022
Pre-placement talks by Toxsl Technologies on Web Development Services
List of Students
1 1872031 DHIRAJ CHOUHAN B.Tech, CSE
2 1872014 GOURAV B.Tech, CSE
3 1872030 GUNDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 1872056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 1872071 ISHIKA GARG B.Tech, CSE
6 1872048 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
7 1872092 JAHANGEER AHMAD BHAT B.Tech, CSE
8 1872002 JASHANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
9 1872054 JASMEEN GROVER B.Tech, CSE
10 1872033 JASPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
11 1872053 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1872099 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
13 1872075 KABIR WADHWA B.Tech, CSE

12
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12-02-2022
Career guidance Session:byVarahas Technologies
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
2 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
4 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
5 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
6 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1972089 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 1972056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 1972069 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 1972090 PINKI KAUR B.Tech, CSE
11 1972002 PRTIBHA B.Tech, CSE
12 1972064 RIMZIM B.Tech, CSE

13



» BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

f Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)
Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com

gfwsr.-? \

:rr g

1 lﬂi:?
ISO 0001:2008
Certified

email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com

07-02-2022

Career guidance Session: by Gs Constructions on Wastewater infrastructure

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1875014 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
2 1875020 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
3 1873029 ARMAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 1875005 CHAND PARKASH B.Tech, ME
5 1875010 DHARAMPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 1875019 GHULAM MOHAMMAD B.Tech, ME
7 1875026 GREEMA B.Tech, ME
8 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
9 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 1873025 ANJU B.Tech, CE
12 1873015 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
13 1873026 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
14 1873024 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 1873011 CHANDAN GOYAL B.Tech, CE
16 1873022 HAPPY SINGH B.Tech, CE
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21-01-2022
Career guidance Session: by Shree Ram Cement Tile Factory
List of Students
Sr.No | UID Student Name Department
1 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
2 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 1873025 ANJU B.Tech, CE
5 1873015 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
6 1873026 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 1873024 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 1873011 CHANDAN GOYAL B.Tech, CE
9 1873022 HAPPY SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 1873016 JATIN SINGLA B.Tech, CE
11 | 1873027 JEENAT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
12 | 1873004 NAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
13 | 1873012 SANDEEP BANSAL B.Tech, CE
14 | 1873007 TALWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 | 1873032 MD FAHIMUR RAHMAN B.Tech, CE
16 |1873030 |  OINCOAMAXUM RABEEAR B.Tech, CE
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25-03-2022
Career Guidance Session: on Web Design and Development by Chicmic
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1875014 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
2 1875020 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
3 1873029 ARMAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 1875005 CHAND PARKASH B.Tech, ME
5 1875010 DHARAMPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 1875019 GHULAM MOHAMMAD B.Tech, ME
7 1875026 GREEMA B.Tech, ME
8 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
9 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 1873025 ANJU B.Tech, CE
12 1873015 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
13 1873026 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
14 1873024 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
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29-03-2022
One day Workshop on Research Methodology
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
29 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
30 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
31 1773034 CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
32 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
33 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
34 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
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35 1773022 JANVI B.Tech, CE
36 1773025 JASPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
37 1773046 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
38 1772043 VANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 1772031 VARINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
40 1772015 VEERU MASAL B.Tech, CSE
41 1772026 VICKY B.Tech, CSE
42 1772047 YOGESH BANSAL B.Tech, CSE
43 1772040 HARSHIT GARG B.Tech, CSE
44 1772060 SHREYA B.Tech, CSE
45 1772052 UDHAM SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 1772069 VANLALMUANPUIA B.Tech, CSE
47 1772025 YOGESH DHOLIA B.Tech, CSE
48 1772111 MOHASIN ZAFAR DAR B.Tech, CSE
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05-05-2022
Expert Lecture on Career Oportunties in Indian Air Force
List of Students
Sr.No | UID Student Name Department
1 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
2 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 1873025 ANJU B.Tech, CE
5 1873015 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
6 1873026 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 1873024 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 1873011 CHANDAN GOYAL B.Tech, CE
9 1873022 HAPPY SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 | 1873016 JATIN SINGLA B.Tech, CE
11 | 1873027 JEENAT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
12 | 1873004 NAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
13 | 1873012 SANDEEP BANSAL B.Tech, CE
14 | 1873007 TALWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 | 1873032 MD FAHIMUR RAHMAN B.Tech, CE
16 | 1873030 SINGGA MSAI‘_lYElIJQAHRABEEAH B.Tech, CE
17 | 1873035 YIBRAJ K.C B.Tech, CE
18 | 1873034 NITESH KUMAR DEV B.Tech, CE
19 | 1873036 HM ANEES CHOUDHURY B.Tech, CE
20 | 1876019 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
21 | 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
22 | 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
23 | 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 | 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
25 | 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 | 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 | 1872042 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 | 1872009 ANMOL KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
29 | 1872016 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
30 | 1872037 ASHISH B.Tech, CSE
31 | 1872079 BALKRISHAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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32 | 1872095 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
33 | 1872017 DEEPANSHU B.Tech, CSE
34 | 1872050 DEVANNSHU DHANDHAL B.Tech, CSE
35 | 1872031 DHIRAJ CHOUHAN B.Tech, CSE
36 | 1872014 GOURAV B.Tech, CSE
37 | 1872030 GUNDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
38 | 1872056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
39 | 1872071 ISHIKA GARG B.Tech, CSE
40 | 1872048 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 | 1876006 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
42 | 1876014 BABLU KUMAR B.Tech, EE
43 | 1876002 BALKAR SINGH B.Tech, EE
44 | 1876010 FIROZ ALAM B.Tech, EE
45 | 1873003 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, EE
46 | 1873017 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
47 | 1876012 LOVELY KUMAR B.Tech, EE
48 | 1876016 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
49 | 1876015 MNASI B.Tech, EE
50 | 1876004 NAVIJINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
51 | 1876005 PANKAJ KUMAR B.Tech, EE
52 | 1873028 RAJDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
53 | 1876003 RAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
54 | 1876013 RISHU KAUR B.Tech, EE
55 | 1876011 SHAHZEB ALAM B.Tech, EE
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10-05-2022
Seminar on Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering
List of Students
Sr.No | UID Student Name Department
1 1873005 AFTAB B.Tech, CE
2 1873010 AKASHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 1873014 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 1873025 ANJU B.Tech, CE
5 1873015 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
6 1873026 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 1873024 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 1873011 CHANDAN GOYAL B.Tech, CE
9 1873022 HAPPY SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 | 1873016 JATIN SINGLA B.Tech, CE
11 | 1873027 JEENAT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
12 | 1873004 NAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
13 | 1873012 SANDEEP BANSAL B.Tech, CE
14 | 1873007 TALWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 | 1873032 MD FAHIMUR RAHMAN B.Tech, CE
16 | 1873030 SINGGA MSAI‘_lYElIJQAHRABEEAH B.Tech, CE
17 | 1873035 YIBRAJ K.C B.Tech, CE
18 | 1873034 NITESH KUMAR DEV B.Tech, CE
19 | 1873036 HM ANEES CHOUDHURY B.Tech, CE
20 | 1876019 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
21 | 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
22 | 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
23 | 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 | 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
25 | 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 | 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 | 1872042 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 | 1872009 ANMOL KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
29 | 1872016 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
30 | 1872037 ASHISH B.Tech, CSE
31 | 1872079 BALKRISHAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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32 1872095 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
33 1872017 DEEPANSHU B.Tech, CSE
34 | 1872050 DEVANNSHU DHANDHAL B.Tech, CSE
35 1872031 DHIRAJ CHOUHAN B.Tech, CSE
36 1872014 GOURAV B.Tech, CSE
37 1872030 GUNDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
38 1872056 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
39 1872071 ISHIKA GARG B.Tech, CSE
40 1872048 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 1876006 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
42 1876014 BABLU KUMAR B.Tech, EE
43 1876002 BALKAR SINGH B.Tech, EE
44 | 1876010 FIROZ ALAM B.Tech, EE
45 1873003 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, EE
46 1873017 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
47 1876012 LOVELY KUMAR B.Tech, EE
48 | 1876016 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
49 | 1876015 MNASI B.Tech, EE
50 | 1876004 NAVJINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
51 | 1876005 PANKAJ KUMAR B.Tech, EE
52 | 1873028 RAJDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
53 | 1876003 RAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
54 | 1876013 RISHU KAUR B.Tech, EE
55 | 1874005 Amrinder Singh B.Tech, EE
56 | 1874009 Chahil B.Tech, EE
57 11876011 SHAHZEB ALAM B.Tech, EE
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21-05-2021
Placement drive and Career Guidance Session: by Liberty Transformers
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
2 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
3 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
4 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
5 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
6 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
7 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
8 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
9 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
10 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
11 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
12 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
13 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
14 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
15 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
16 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
17 1776044 ALEX LALRINPUIA B.Tech, EE
18 1776034 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, EE
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22-04-2021
Career guidance Session: by Shree Ram Cement Tile Factory
List of Students
Sr.No | UID Student Name Department
1 1773012 | AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
2 1773011 | AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 1773028 | AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
4 1773020 | BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
5 1773034 | CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 1773003 | GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 1773029 | GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 1773014 | JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 1773022 | JANVI B.Tech, CE
10 | 1773025 | JASPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 | 1773046 | JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
12 | 1773039 | JUNAIDA MANZOOR SOFI B.Tech, CE
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18-04-2021
Career Guidance Session: by Solitaire Infosys
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1772005 GURKIRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1772071 HARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 1772073 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 1772023 JASMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
15 1772062 JASPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
16 1772063 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 1772024 LALIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
18 1772045 LOVISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
19 1772050 LUKESH SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
20 1772035 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 1772086 MUNISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
22 1772021 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
23 1772046 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
24 1772049 NOBALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
25 1772034 PARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 1772041 PARMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 1772078 PARVINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 1772022 PAWAN KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
29 1772044 POOJA MAURYA B.Tech, CSE
30 1772081 PUSHAP B.Tech, CSE
31 1772016 SHEENU B.Tech, CSE
32 1772072 SILIKA B.Tech, CSE
33 1772027 SIMRANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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34 1772033 SIMRANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 1772085 SUKHBIR SINGH B.Tech, CSE
36 1772048 SUKHJINDER SONI B.Tech, CSE
37 1772056 SUKHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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14-04-2021
Pre-placement Session: by Softwizz Private Limited
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1772005 GURKIRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1772071 HARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 1772073 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 1772023 JASMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
15 1772062 JASPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
16 1772063 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 1772024 LALIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
18 1772045 LOVISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
19 1772050 LUKESH SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
20 1772035 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 1772086 MUNISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
22 1772021 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
23 1772046 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
24 1772049 NOBALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
25 1772034 PARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 1772041 PARMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 1772078 PARVINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 1772022 PAWAN KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
29 1772044 POOJA MAURYA B.Tech, CSE
30 1772081 PUSHAP B.Tech, CSE
31 1772016 SHEENU B.Tech, CSE
32 1772072 SILIKA B.Tech, CSE
33 1772027 SIMRANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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34 1772033 SIMRANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 1772085 SUKHBIR SINGH B.Tech, CSE
36 1772048 SUKHJINDER SONI B.Tech, CSE
37 1772056 SUKHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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Pre-placement and Career counseling Session: by Pacific constructions

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech,CE
2 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech,CE
3 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech,CE
4 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech,CE
5 1773034 CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech,CE
6 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech,CE
7 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech,CE
8 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech,CE
9 1773022 JANVI B.Tech,CE
10 1773025 JASPAL SINGH B.Tech,CE
11 | 1773046 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech,CE
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21-01-2021

Career Guidance Session: and Pre-Placement talks by Trigma Private limited

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1772005 GURKIRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1772071 HARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 1772073 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 1772023 JASMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
15 1772062 JASPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
16 1772063 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 1772024 LALIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
18 1772045 LOVISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
19 1772050 LUKESH SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
20 1772035 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 1772086 MUNISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
22 1772021 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
23 1772046 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
24 1772049 NOBALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
25 1772034 PARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 1872023 ABHISHEAK KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
27 1872072 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
28 1872025 ABHISHEK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
29 1872055 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
30 1872088 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
31 1872094 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 1872042 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
33 1872009 ANMOL KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
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34 1872016 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
35 1872037 ASHISH B.Tech, CSE
36 1872079 BALKRISHAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
37 1872095 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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14-03-2021

Pre-placement talks by Toxsl Technologies on Web Development Services

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1772005 GURKIRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
12 1772071 HARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 1772073 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 1772023 JASMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
15 1772062 JASPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
16 1772063 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 1772024 LALIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
18 1772045 LOVISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
19 1772050 LUKESH SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
20 1772035 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 1772086 MUNISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
22 1772021 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
23 1772046 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
24 1772049 NOBALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
25 1772034 PARDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 1772041 PARMEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 1772078 PARVINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 1772022 PAWAN KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
29 1772044 POOJA MAURYA B.Tech, CSE
30 1772081 PUSHAP B.Tech, CSE
31 1772016 SHEENU B.Tech, CSE
32 1772072 SILIKA B.Tech, CSE
33 1772027 SIMRANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
34 1772033 SIMRANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE

32




7> BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

‘I Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)

Certified

Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com
35 1772085 SUKHBIR SINGH B.Tech, CSE
36 1772048 SUKHJINDER SONI B.Tech, CSE
37 1772056 SUKHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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18-03-2021

Pre-placement talks by H1 media on E-commerce and Digital Services

List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1772005 GURKIRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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15-03-2021
Career Guidance Session: by JS Electric Corporation limited
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
2 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
3 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
4 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
5 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
6 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
7 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
8 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
9 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
10 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
11 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
12 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
13 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
14 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
15 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
16 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
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22-02-2021

Careeer Guidance Session and Pre-Placement talks by Infowiz private limited

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
2 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
3 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
4 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
5 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
6 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
7 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
8 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
9 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
10 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
11 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
12 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
13 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
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14-12-2020

Pre-placement talks and Career Guidance by ANG industry on Heavy Fabrication

List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
2 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
4 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
5 1773034 CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 1773022 JANVI B.Tech, CE
10 1773025 JASPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 1773046 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
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02-07-2020
Webinar on Career Opportunities for Engineering Graduates
List of Students

Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
29 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
30 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
31 1773034 CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
32 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
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33 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
34 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
35 1773022 JANVI B.Tech, CE
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19-10-2020
Webinar on Prepration for Compititive Examination
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
29 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
30 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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19-10-2020
Webinar on Prepration for Compititive Examination
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
29 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
30 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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12-07-2020
Webinar on Carrer Opportunities for Engineering Students
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
29 1773028 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CE
30 1773020 BALJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
31 1773034 CHANDAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
32 1773003 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
33 1773029 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
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34 1773014 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
35 1773022 JANVI B.Tech, CE
36 1773025 JASPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
37 1773046 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
38 1772043 VANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 1772031 VARINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
40 1772015 VEERU MASAL B.Tech, CSE
41 1772026 VICKY B.Tech, CSE
42 1772047 YOGESH BANSAL B.Tech, CSE
43 1772040 HARSHIT GARG B.Tech, CSE
44 1772060 SHREYA B.Tech, CSE
45 1772052 UDHAM SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 1772069 VANLALMUANPUIA B.Tech, CSE
47 1772025 YOGESH DHOLIA B.Tech, CSE
48 1772111 MOHASIN ZAFAR DAR B.Tech, CSE
49 1771014 SAHID ALI B.Tech, CSE
50 1771017 HARMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
51 1771003 HINA B.Tech, CSE
52 1772039 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 1771012 MANJU KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
54 1771008 PRIYANKA RANI B.Tech, CSE
55 1771007 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 1771001 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
57 1771015 RUCHIKA RAJ B.Tech, CSE
58 1771006 SUKHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
59 1772109 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
60 1772098 AMITA B.Tech, CSE
61 1772107 GAGANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
62 1772100 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
63 1772088 HARPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
64 1772091 KHUSHPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
65 1772095 KIRANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
66 1772094 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
67 1772089 NANDANI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
68 1772112 PRABHJOT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
69 1772096 PRIYAJOT B.Tech, CSE
70 1772106 RAMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
71 1772093 REENA KAUR B.Tech, CSE
72 1772101 SHALLU B.Tech, CSE
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12-07-2020
Webinar on “How to Overcome Fear of Facing new Challenges”
List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 1772014 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
2 1772082 AMARNATH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
3 1772059 ANIL B.Tech, CSE
4 1772036 ANKU MONGA B.Tech, CSE
5 1772051 ANMOL KERNI B.Tech, CSE
6 1772012 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
7 1772009 BHAVISH VERMA B.Tech, CSE
8 1772030 BHAVUK THAKRAL B.Tech, CSE
9 1772032 DIMPLE VERMA B.Tech, CSE
10 1772007 GURKIRAT SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 1776008 DURGESH B.Tech, EE
12 1776004 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
13 1776009 JASJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
14 1776023 KAJAL B.Tech, EE
15 1776030 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1776019 KANWALJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
17 1776010 KARANVIR SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, EE
18 1776024 MANINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
19 1776006 NAVJOT KAUR, B.Tech, EE
20 1776020 RITU RANI B.Tech, EE
21 1776025 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
22 1776016 SIMRANJOT SINGH B.Tech, EE
23 1776007 VICKY B.Tech, EE
24 1776029 VIPRA B.Tech, EE
25 1776011 SUKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
26 1776053 NAYEEM YAQOOB B.Tech, EE
27 1773012 AJALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
28 1773011 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, CE
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20-04-2020

Career Guidance Session: by Sigma Staff Solutions

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
3 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
5 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471116022 KUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 2471116015 MANGA SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116006 MEHAK CHANCHAL B.Tech, CE
9 2471116030 PARAMIEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
10 2471116020 PAWNA KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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10-02-2020

Pre-placement talks by Code Infotech on Software Development

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
3 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
5 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471116022 KUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 2471116015 MANGA SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116006 MEHAK CHANCHAL B.Tech, CE
9 2471116030 PARAMIEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
10 2471116020 PAWNA KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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18-03-2020

Pre-placement talks by Magma on simulation software

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
3 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
5 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471116022 KUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 2471116015 MANGA SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116006 MEHAK CHANCHAL B.Tech, CE
9 2471116030 PARAMIEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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20-05-2020

Career Guidance and Counselling by Maruti Solar Energy on system design

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471616016 ANURAG SINGH B.Tech, EE
2 2471616018 CHANDERPAL GOYAL B.Tech, EE
3 2471616025 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
4 2471616027 GURVINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
5 2471616005 HARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
6 2471616020 HARWINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
7 2471616019 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
8 2471616008 JASKARAN SINGH B.Tech, EE
9 2471616017 MAMTA DEVI B.Tech, EE
10 2471616014 MANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
11 2471616003 RAJBEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
12 2471616009 SANJU SHARMA B.Tech, EE
13 2471616012 SHUBHAM B.Tech, EE
14 2471616001 SUKHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
15 2471616010 YOGESH KUMAR B.Tech, EE
16 1676004 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, EE
17 1676028 ANGREJ SINGH B.Tech, EE
18 1676014 ANMOL NARANG B.Tech, EE
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07-02-2020

Pre-placement talks by Pacific Esngineer and Builders on Building Construction Services

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
3 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
5 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471116022 KUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 2471116015 MANGA SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116006 MEHAK CHANCHAL B.Tech, CE
9 2471116030 PARAMIEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
10 2471116020 PAWNA KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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26-02-2020
Seminar on Competitive Exam Guidance
List of Students
Sr.No uUID Student Name Father Name
1 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
3 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
5 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471116022 KUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CE
7 2471116015 MANGA SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116006 MEHAK CHANCHAL B.Tech, CE
9 2471116030 PARAMIJEET KUMAR B.Tech, CE
10 2471116020 PAWNA KUMAR B.Tech, CE
11 2471116012 PRABHSIMRAT KAUR B.Tech, CE
12 2471116014 RAHUL B.Tech, CE
13 2471116033 RAJ KUMAR B.Tech, CE
14 2471116019 RAJAT MITTAL B.Tech, CE
15 2471116007 RAJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
16 2471116008 RAMANDEEP B.Tech, CE
17 2471116024 RISHABH GOYAL B.Tech, CE
18 2471116010 SHIVAM KUMAR B.Tech, CE
19 2471116031 SUBARNA GAUTAM B.Tech, CE
20 2471116032 SUDIP GAUTAM B.Tech, CE
21 2471116017 SUNAINA RANI B.Tech, CE
22 2471116027 V.DIONESIA B.Tech, CE
23 2471116029 VANLALCHHUANGI B.Tech, CE
24 1673060 MOHD SHAFEEQ SHEIKH B.Tech, CE
25 1673062 RIFAKAT BASHIR B.Tech, CE
26 1673059 M SHAHID AMIN B.Tech, CE
27 1673058 MOHAMMED AKRAM B.Tech, CE
28 1673063 SHEIKH MUJJABA GUZAR B.Tech, CE
29 1673061 WARIS NISAR B.Tech, CE
30 1673065 ADNAN FAROOQ B.Tech, CE
31 1673037 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CE
32 1673029 ANURAG B.Tech, CE
33 1673004 BEANT KAUR B.Tech, CE
34 1673053 DAVID ZONUNMAWIA B.Tech, CE
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35 1673023 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
36 2471216181 ABHISHEK SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
37 2471216164 AJMER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
38 2471216228 AKASH RAJPUT B.Tech, CSE
39 2471216207 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
40 2471216186 AMANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 2471216233 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
42 2471216205 AMAR KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
43 2471216196 ANA THAKUR B.Tech, CSE
44 2471216245 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
45 2471216170 ANKUR KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
46 2471216172 ANMOLDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
47 2471216215 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
48 2471216234 ARZOO GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
49 2471216200 ASHISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
50 2471216002 BALRAJ B.Tech, CSE
51 2471216162 BHAVNISH GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
52 2471216217 BINDIA B.Tech, CSE
53 2471216237 CHARANJEET SINGH KALER B.Tech, CSE
54 2471216006 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471216248 GUNDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
56 2471616016 ANURAG SINGH B.Tech, EE
57 2471616018 CHANDERPAL GOYAL B.Tech, EE
58 2471616025 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, EE
59 2471616027 GURVINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
60 2471616005 HARJEET KAUR B.Tech, EE
61 2471616020 HARWINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
62 2471616019 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
63 2471616008 JASKARAN SINGH B.Tech, EE
64 2471616017 MAMTA DEVI B.Tech, EE
65 2471616014 MANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
66 2471616003 RAJBEER SINGH B.Tech, EE
67 2471616009 SANJU SHARMA B.Tech, EE
68 2471616012 SHUBHAM B.Tech, EE
69 2471616001 SUKHDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
70 2471616010 YOGESH KUMAR B.Tech, EE
71 1676004 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, EE
72 1676028 ANGREJ SINGH B.Tech, EE
73 1676014 ANMOL NARANG B.Tech, EE
74 1676006 ARVIND KUMAR. B.Tech, EE
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75 1676012 BIKRAMJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
76 1676005 DAVINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
77 1676030 GURVINDER SINGH. B.Tech, EE
78 1676018 HARPREET SINGH B.Tech, EE
79 1676020 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
80 1676025 LOVEPREET SINGH. B.Tech, EE
81 2471516016 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, ME
82 2471516006 ANVEER SINGH B.Tech, ME
83 2471516020 BAKSHISH SINGH B.Tech, ME
84 2471516004 BHAJAN LAL B.Tech, ME
85 2471516013 BHAVESH DEVIDAS BORSE B.Tech, ME
86 2471516001 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, ME
87 2471516021 GURKAMAL SINGH B.Tech, ME
88 2471516023 GURPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
89 2471516002 HARPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
90 2471516017 HARWINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
91 2471516012 HITESH GARG B.Tech, ME
92 2471516014 JASPAL B.Tech, ME
93 2471516018 JASWINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
94 2471516007 JETENDER KUMAR YADAV B.Tech, ME
95 2471516024 MANAYV BANSAL B.Tech, ME
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Date: 15/4/2019

Seminar on Career Guidance on Higher Studies, Entrepreneurship and Management

List of Students
Sr. uUID Student Name
No Department
1 2471216181 ABHISHEK SINGLA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471216164 AJMER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471216228 AKASH RAJPUT B.Tech, CSE
4 2471216207 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471216186 AMANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471216233 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
7 2471216205 AMAR KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471216196 ANA THAKUR B.Tech, CSE
9 2471216245 ANKIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
10 2471216170 ANKUR KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
11 2471216172 ANMOLDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471216215 ARSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471216234 ARZOO GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
14 2471216200 ASHISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
15 2471216002 BALRAJ B.Tech, CSE
16 2471216162 BHAVNISH GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
17 2471216217 BINDIA B.Tech, CSE
CHARANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471216237 KALER
19 2471216006 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471216248 GUNDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
21 2471216224 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471216007 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
23 2471216239 GURPYAR SINGH B.Tech, CSE
24 2471216173 GURSMEET SINGH SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471216169 HARMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
26 2471216206 HARPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
27 2471216190 HARREHAMJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471216198 ISHA AGGARWAL B.Tech, CSE
29 2471216185 JAGDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
30 2471216188 JYOTI B.Tech, CSE
31 2471416015 KAMALDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471216244 KARANPREET DASS B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471216230 KHARDUSHAN B.Tech, CSE
34 2471216010 KHUSHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 2471216195 KOMALVEER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 2471216014 KULVEER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 2471216199 LOKESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
38 2471216209 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 2471216252 MADHURI KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
40 2471216011 MAMTA B.Tech, CSE
41 2471216219 MANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471216003 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
43 2471216229 MANPREET B.Tech, CSE
44 2471216191 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
45 2471216008 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471216213 MANWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
47 2471216226 NARESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
48 2471216004 NEETU B.Tech, CSE
49 2471216232 PANKAJ B.Tech, CSE
50 2471216174 PARAMJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
51 2471216258 PRIYANKA KHURMI B.Tech, CSE
52 2471216001 RAJEEV SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
53 2471216009 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
54 2471216171 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471216160 RAMANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471216236 RAMANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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18-04-2019
Career Counselling Session by Shanti Ispat Limited
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471515024 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, ME
2 2471515018 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
3 2471515003 ANOOP SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 2471515004 ASHISH CHAUHAN B.Tech, ME
5 2471515025 BHAGWAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 2471515009 DEEPAN BEJ B.Tech, ME
7 2471515010 GURBAKHASH SINGH B.Tech, ME
8 2471515019 JAGATNANDAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
9 2471515016 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, ME
10 2471515002 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
11 2471515013 LOVEDEEP B.Tech, ME
12 2471515015 MANJOT SINGH B.Tech, ME
13 2471515006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
14 2471515001 PAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
15 2471515023 RAMAN B.Tech, ME
16 2471515020 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
17 2471515012 SHALAV B.Tech, ME
18 2471515031 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, ME
19 2471515035 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, ME
20 2471515032 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, ME
21 2471515036 BABU SAHIB B.Tech, ME
22 2471515028 BHASKAR B.Tech, ME
23 2471515029 DINESH B.Tech, ME
24 2471515039 GAGANDEEP SINGH MANN B.Tech, ME
25 2471515034 HIMANSHU GROVER B.Tech, ME
26 2471515040 MOHIT PURI B.Tech, ME
27 2471515042 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, ME
28 2471515041 SUKHJINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
29 2471515030 VARUN B.Tech, ME
30 2471516016 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Tech, ME
31 2471516006 ANVEER SINGH B.Tech, ME
32 2471516020 BAKSHISH SINGH B.Tech, ME
33 2471516004 BHAJAN LAL B.Tech, ME
BHAVESH DEVIDAS
34| 2471516013 BORSE B.Tech, ME
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20-03-2019
Pre-placement talks by V Civil Net
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471115009 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471115023 AMIT TIWARI B.Tech, CE
3 2471115007 ANMOLPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
4 2471115018 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
5 2471115013 DIDAR SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471115024 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, CE
7 2471115012 GURPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471115035 HARDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 2471115016 HARWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CE
10 2471115021 JAGPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 2471115015 JAPREET SINGH AULAKH B.Tech, CE
12 2471115028 JATIN B.Tech, CE
13 2471115002 KAMALROOP KAUR B.Tech, CE
14 2471115006 LOVEPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 2471115017 MANISH KUMAR JINDAL B.Tech, CE
16 2471115010 MANMOHAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
17 2471115001 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
18 2471115032 PARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
19 2471115020 PUSHMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
20 2471115022 RAJANPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
21 2471115029 RAJAT GARG B.Tech, CE
22 2471115027 RAVINDER KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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19-03-2019
Career Guidance Session by Solitaire Infosys
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
33 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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34 | 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 | 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 | 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 | 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 | 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 | 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 | 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 | 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 | 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 | 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 | 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 | 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 | 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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15-03-2019

Pre-placement talks by | Mark

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAYV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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15-02-2019
Pre-placement talks and Career guidance Session by Pic N Frames
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department

1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE

2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE

3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE

4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE

5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE

6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE

7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE

8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE

9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE

10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE

11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE

12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE

13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE

14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE

15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE

16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE

17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE

18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE

19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE

20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE

21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE

22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE

23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE

24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE

25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE

26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE

27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE

28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE

29 2471215077 MANAYV GROVER B.Tech, CSE

30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE

31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE

32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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12-02-2019

Career counselling Session and Pre-placement talks by Zenact Pharma

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE

64




> BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)
Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com

e
‘ J-clauu:L I:-tlLlH( rf
“A  FOR EMPOWERMENE =¥
IS0 2001:2008
Certified e — .
b email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com

14-02-2019

Career Counselling Session by Techy live

List of Students
Sr.No ulD Student Name Department
1 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
11 | 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
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Career counselling Session and Pre-placement talks by VRC Constructions

List of Students
Sr.No uiD Student Name Department
1 2471115009 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471115023 AMIT TIWARI B.Tech, CE
3 2471115007 ANMOLPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
4 2471115018 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
5 2471115013 DIDAR SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 2471115024 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, CE
7 2471115012 GURPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
9 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
10 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
12 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
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Career Guidance Session and Pre-placement talks by Think Next
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
1 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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33 | 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 | 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 | 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 | 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 | 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 | 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 | 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 | 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 | 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 | 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 | 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 | 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 | 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 | 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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30-01-2019

Pre-placement talks by Barnala Engineers

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471515024 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, ME
2 2471515018 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
3 2471515003 ANOOP SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 2471515004 ASHISH CHAUHAN B.Tech, ME
5 2471515025 BHAGWAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 2471515009 DEEPAN BEJ B.Tech, ME
7 2471515010 GURBAKHASH SINGH B.Tech, ME
8 2471515019 JAGATNANDAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
9 2471515016 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, ME
10 2471515002 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
11 2471515013 LOVEDEEP B.Tech, ME
12 2471515015 MANJOT SINGH B.Tech, ME
13 2471515006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
14 2471515001 PAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
15 2471515023 RAMAN B.Tech, ME
16 2471515020 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
17 2471515012 SHALAV B.Tech, ME
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22-11-2018

Seminar on Awareness about CAT (Common Aptitude Test)

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
1 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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09-11-2018
“Guest Lecture on Railways about RRB exam
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471515024 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, ME
2 2471515018 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
3 2471515003 ANOOP SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 2471515004 ASHISH CHAUHAN B.Tech, ME
5 2471515025 BHAGWAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 2471515009 DEEPAN BEJ B.Tech, ME
7 2471515010 GURBAKHASH SINGH B.Tech, ME
8 2471515019 JAGATNANDAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
9 2471515016 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, ME
10 2471515002 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
11 2471515013 LOVEDEEP B.Tech, ME
12 2471515015 MANJOT SINGH B.Tech, ME
13 2471515006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
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10-10-2018
Seminar on “Guidance for Graduate Record Examination (GRE)
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 | 2471115009 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 | 2471115023 AMIT TIWARI B.Tech, CE
3 | 2471115007 ANMOLPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
4 | 2471115018 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
5 | 2471115013 DIDAR SINGH B.Tech, CE
6 | 2471115024 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, CE
7 | 2471115012 GURPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
g | 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech. CE
9 | 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
10 | 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 | 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
12 | 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
13 | 2471115002 KAMALROOP KAUR B.Tech, CE
14 | 2471115006 LOVEPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 | 2471115017 MANISH KUMAR JINDAL B.Tech, CE
16 | 2471115010 MANMOHAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
17 | 2471115001 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
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13-09-2018

Seminar on “Procedure to register in GMAT”

List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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20-08-2018

Seminar on guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test for Engineering 2019 (GATE)

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471515024 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, ME
2 2471515018 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
3 2471515003 ANOOP SINGH B.Tech, ME
4 2471515004 ASHISH CHAUHAN B.Tech, ME
5 2471515025 BHAGWAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 2471115009 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CE
7 2471115023 AMIT TIWARI B.Tech, CE
8 2471115007 ANMOLPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
9 2471115018 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 2471115013 DIDAR SINGH B.Tech, CE
11 2471115024 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, CE
12 2471115012 GURPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
13 2471515001 PAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
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Seminar on “Benefits of IELTS Exam

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471615001 ABHIJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
2 2471615004 ADITI SHARMA B.Tech, EE
3 2471615029 CHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
4 2471615024 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
5 2471615025 GURPINDER SINGH DHILLON B.Tech, EE
6 2471615023 GURWINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
7 2471615022 GURWINDER SINGH B.Tech, EE
8 2471615006 HARPREET SINGH B.Tech, EE
9 2471615005 HEMANT B.Tech, EE
10 2471615018 JASWINDER KUMAR B.Tech, EE
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14-08-2018
Seminar on Career Guidance
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
33 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 2471215009 PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
47 2471215002 SHAFFY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
48 2471215003 SHUBHAM SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
49 2471215001 SIMRAN PREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
50 2471215050 SIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
51 2471215067 SUJAL SHRESTHA B.Tech, CSE
52 2471215018 SUMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 2471215049 SWATI GARG B.Tech, CSE
54 2471215015 VIJAY KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
55 2471215217 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471215179 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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Seminar on Career guidance on knowing abilities & developing skills
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department

1 2471215064 ABU HARIS KHANDAY B.Tech, CSE
2 2471215063 ADITI SINGH B.Tech, CSE
3 2471215014 AMANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
4 2471215075 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
5 2471215021 AMANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471215012 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471215044 ANMOL GUPTA B.Tech, CSE
8 2471215073 ANMOLJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471215043 APURVA B THAKKER B.Tech, CSE
10 2471215006 ARSHDEEP JINDAL B.Tech, CSE
11 2471215053 ARZOO B.Tech, CSE
12 2471215062 AVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
13 2471215047 BOBBY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
14 2471215019 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471215041 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Tech, CSE
16 2471215055 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
17 2471215037 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
18 2471215029 GURMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
19 2471215150 GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG B.Tech, CSE
20 2471215039 ISHA SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
21 2471215087 JAGJIVAN SINGH B.Tech, CSE
22 2471215080 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471215023 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
24 2471215034 KARMJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
25 2471215016 KHUSHDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471215078 KOMAL SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
27 2471215022 KULWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
28 2471215025 LAVPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471215077 MANAV GROVER B.Tech, CSE
30 2471215046 MANISH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471215045 MANJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471215058 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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33 | 2471215032 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 | 2471215069 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
35 | 2471215083 NAVJOT KAUR B.Tech, CSE
36 | 2471215038 NAVNEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
37 | 2471215071 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
38 | 2471215026 PAWANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
39 | 2471215009 | PAWANPREET SINGH BRAR B.Tech, CSE
40 | 2471215036 POOJA RANI B.Tech, CSE
41 | 2471215013 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 | 2471215079 RISHAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
43 | 2471215011 RIZUL MURADIA B.Tech, CSE
44 | 2471215004 SAHIL B.Tech, CSE
45 | 2471215024 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 | 2471215035 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
47 | 2471215002 SHAFFY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
48 | 2471215003 SHUBHAM SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
49 | 2471215001 SIMRAN PREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
50 | 2471215050 SIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
51 | 2471515024 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, ME
52 | 2471515018 AMIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
53 | 2471515003 ANOOP SINGH B.Tech, ME
54 | 2471515004 ASHISH CHAUHAN B.Tech, ME
55 | 2471515025 BHAGWAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
56 | 2471115009 AJAY KUMAR B.Tech, CE
58 | 2471115023 AMIT TIWARI B.Tech, CE
59 | 2471115007 ANMOLPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
60 | 2471115018 DALJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
61 | 2471115013 DIDAR SINGH B.Tech, CE
62 | 2471115024 GAURAV KUMAR B.Tech, CE
63 | 2471115012 GURPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
64 | 2471515001 PAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
65 | 2471515023 RAMAN B.Tech, ME
66 | 2471515020 SANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
67 | 2471515012 SHALAV B.Tech, ME
68 | 2471515031 AJAY SINGH B.Tech, ME
69 | 2471515035 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, ME
70 | 2471515032 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, ME
71 | 2471116016 ANIL KUMAR B.Tech, CE
72 | 2471116023 GURPREET B.Tech, CE
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73 2471116002 GURSIMRAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
74 2471116004 HARSANGEET KAUR B.Tech, CE
75 2471116011 JASPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
76 2471115002 KAMALROOP KAUR B.Tech, CE
77 2471115006 LOVEPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
78 2471115017 MANISH KUMAR JINDAL B.Tech, CE
79 2471115010 MANMOHAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
80 2471115001 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
81 2471115032 PARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
82 2471115020 PUSHMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
83 2471115022 RAJANPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
84 2471615001 ABHIJEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
85 2471615004 ADITI SHARMA B.Tech, EE
86 2471615029 CHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
87 2471615024 GURDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
88 2471215225 SAPNA B.Tech, CSE
89 | 2471215204 SARABJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
90 | 2471215227 SARABJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
91 | 2471215172 SIMRANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
92 | 2471215163 SONIA RANI B.Tech, CSE
93 | 2471215229 SUKHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
94 | 2471215164 SUKHPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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06-11-2017
Seminar on Career Guidance & Counseling
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471113002 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471113045 RAVINDERPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 2471114087 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471114015 AASHU B.Tech, CE
5 2471114006 AKSHIT PHUTELA B.Tech, CE
6 2471114040 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
7 2471114014 BALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471114032 BALDEV SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 2471114023 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 2471114030 BISHAL SHRESTHA B.Tech, CE
11 2471114031 DILPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
12 2471114025 GUNPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
13 2471114011 GUNTASH SINGH B.Tech, CE
14 2471114019 GURWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 2471114010 HARPREET SINGH HAYER B.Tech, CE
16 2471114039 HARSHMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
17 2471114029 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
18 2471114017 JAPUNEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
19 2471114003 JASHANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
20 2471114027 JATIN SHARMA B.Tech, CE
21 2471114041 KARAN JAGGA B.Tech, CE
22 2471114008 LAKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, CE
23 2471114012 MANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
24 2471114024 MANINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
25 2471114037 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
26 2471114001 NARINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
27 2471114009 NAVRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
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28 2471114022 PARAS GARG B.Tech, CE
29 2471114036 RAHUL SHUKLA B.Tech, CE
30 2471114002 RAJVEER SINGH B.Tech, CE
31 2471114026 RAJWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
32 2471114038 RANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
33 2471114004 RASPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
34 2471114035 RAYMON DHINGRA B.Tech, CE
35 2471114046 SUJAN GOULI B.Tech, CE
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07-03-2018
Seminar on Career Guidance
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
37 2471214014 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
38 2471214036 SIMRAT ARORA B.Tech, CSE
39 2471214033 SRISHTI JAIN B.Tech, CSE
40 2471214037 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 2471214030 VEERJINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471214031 VINAY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
43 2471214013 VISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
44 2471214050 WARUN SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
45 2471214053 NOBELJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471214064 KUNAL GARG B.Tech, CSE
47 2471214063 SUMIT POUDEL B.Tech, CSE
48 2471214062 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL B.Tech, CSE
49 2471214065 KALEEM ULLAH BHAT B.Tech, CSE
50 2471215086 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
51 2471214126 AMRITPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
52 2471214153 CHARANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 2471214150 DEEPAK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
54 2471214131 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471214128 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471414058 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
57 2471414078 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
58 2471214148 JASPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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27-03-2018
Pre-placement talks by Airsoft Infosys on Website Designing
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
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19-03-2018

Career Guidance Session and Pre-placement talks by Sunrise Power Technologies on Power

Generations

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471514020 ABHILASH MOTTAN B.Tech, ME
2 2471514008 ABHINANDAN SINGH B.Tech, ME
3 2471514010 AKASH GAUTAM B.Tech, ME
4 2471514035 AMNINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
5 2471514006 AMRINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
6 2471514037 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, ME
7 2471514032 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Tech, ME
8 2471514030 DHIRAJ KUMAR B.Tech, ME
9 2471514024 GURINDER PAL SINGH B.Tech, ME
10 2471514025 GURMAIL SINGH B.Tech, ME
11 2471514004 GURPEET SINGH B.Tech, ME
12 2471514012 HARMAN RAJPAL B.Tech, ME
13 2471514015 LAKHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
14 2471514019 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
15 2471514002 LOVEPREET SINGH B.Tech, ME
16 2471514005 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, ME
17 2471514026 MAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
18 2471514041 MOHIT KUMAR B.Tech, ME
19 2471514022 NAVDEEP SINGH B.Tech, ME
20 2471514017 NAVTEJ SINGH B.Tech, ME
21 2471514034 NIHAR B.Tech, ME
22 2471514007 PARAQA:U'\{'E‘?S INGH B.Tech, ME
23 2471514009 RAJIV SHARMA B.Tech, ME

87



BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

-

i/ Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)
Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com

| ACADIMIE EXESLLINEE | f
i, FOR EMPOWERMENT

150 90:!1_ 2008
Cerivice email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com

19-03-2018

Pre-placement talks by Cimechel Electric Corporation

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471113002 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471113045 RAVINDERPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 2471114087 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471114015 AASHU B.Tech, CE
5 2471114006 AKSHIT PHUTELA B.Tech, CE
6 2471114040 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
7 2471114014 BALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471114032 BALDEV SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 2471114023 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 2471114030 BISHAL SHRESTHA B.Tech, CE
11 2471114031 DILPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
12 2471114025 GUNPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
13 2471114011 GUNTASH SINGH B.Tech, CE
14 2471114019 GURWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 2471114010 | HARPREET SINGH HAYER B.Tech, CE
16 2471114039 HARSHMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
17 2471114029 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
18 2471114017 JAE&?\I%EITW%IEI GH B.Tech, CE
19 2471114003 JASHANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
20 2471114027 JATIN SHARMA B.Tech, CE
21 2471114041 KARAN JAGGA B.Tech, CE
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15-03-2018
Career-counselling Session and Pre-placement talks by Tech It Technology
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
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34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
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12-03-2018
Pre-placement talks by Data 64 on Business activities
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
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06-11-2017
Seminar on “Procedure of IELTS (International English Language Testing System) exam”
List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 | 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
37 2471214014 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
38 2471214036 SIMRAT ARORA B.Tech, CSE
39 2471214033 SRISHTI JAIN B.Tech, CSE
40 2471214037 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 2471214030 VEERJINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471214031 VINAY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
43 2471214013 VISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
44 | 2471214050 WARUN SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
45 2471214053 NOBELJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471214064 KUNAL GARG B.Tech, CSE
47 2471214063 SUMIT POUDEL B.Tech, CSE
48 2471214062 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL B.Tech, CSE
49 2471214065 KALEEM ULLAH BHAT B.Tech, CSE
50 2471215086 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
51 2471214126 AMRITPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
52 2471214153 CHARANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 2471214150 DEEPAK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
54 | 2471214131 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471214128 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471414058 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
57 2471414078 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
58 2471214148 JASPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
59 2471214135 KHUSHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
60 2471214071 KONIKA MAKKER B.Tech, CSE
61 2471214146 KULDIP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
62 2471214132 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
63 2471214134 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
64 | 2471214104 LAKHVEER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
67 2471614008 RAJESH B.Tech, EE
68 2471614017 SAHIL B.Tech, EE
69 2471614003 SHUBHAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
70 2471614013 SHUBHAM GULERIA B.Tech, EE
71 2471614022 VIKRAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
72 2471614027 VISHAWIJIEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
73 2471614029 SANJAY B.Tech, EE

94



=, BABA FARID COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Muktsar Road, Bathinda-151001, Punjab (INDIA)

le-'Q_ljﬁf:.fHGS. (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda)
Certified

Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com
74 2471614031 HARDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
75 2471614053 AJAY B.Tech, EE
76 2471614065 AJAY PAL SINGH B.Tech, EE
77 2471614057 | ANANTJEET SINGH GREWAL B.Tech, EE
78 2471614035 BEANT SINGH B.Tech, EE
79 2471614050 BHAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
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01-11-2017
Seminar on “Awareness for Graduate Record Examination (GRE)
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
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21-08-2017

Seminar on “Guidance for Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering (GATE) 2018”

List of Students
Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471113002 AKASH KUMAR B.Tech, CE
2 2471113045 RAVINDERPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
3 2471114087 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
4 2471114015 AASHU B.Tech, CE
5 2471114006 AKSHIT PHUTELA B.Tech, CE
6 2471114040 AMRITPAL SINGH B.Tech, CE
7 2471114014 BALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
8 2471114032 BALDEV SINGH B.Tech, CE
9 2471114023 BALJINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
10 2471114030 BISHAL SHRESTHA B.Tech, CE
11 2471114031 DILPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
12 2471114025 GUNPREET KAUR B.Tech, CE
13 2471114011 GUNTASH SINGH B.Tech, CE
14 2471114019 GURWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
15 2471114010 HARPREET SINGH HAYER B.Tech, CE
16 2471114039 HARSHMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
17 2471114029 JAGSIR SINGH B.Tech, CE
18 2471114017 JAPUNEET SINGH B.Tech, CE
19 2471114003 JASHANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
20 2471114027 JATIN SHARMA B.Tech, CE
21 2471114041 KARAN JAGGA B.Tech, CE
22 2471114008 LAKHVEER SINGH B.Tech, CE
23 2471114012 MANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CE
24 2471114024 MANINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
25 2471114037 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CE
26 2471114001 NARINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE
27 2471114009 NAVRATAN SINGH B.Tech, CE
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28 2471114022 PARAS GARG B.Tech, CE

29 2471114036 RAHUL SHUKLA B.Tech, CE

30 2471114002 RAJVEER SINGH B.Tech, CE

31 2471114026 RAJWINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE

32 2471114038 RANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CE

33 2471114004 RASPINDER SINGH B.Tech, CE

34 2471114035 RAYMON DHINGRA B.Tech, CE

35 2471114046 SUJAN GOULLI B.Tech, CE

36 2471114033 VARINDER KUMAR B.Tech, CE
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21-11-2017
Seminar on Awareness about CAT (Common Aptitude Test)
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 | 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
37 2471214014 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
38 2471214036 SIMRAT ARORA B.Tech, CSE
39 2471214033 SRISHTI JAIN B.Tech, CSE
40 2471214037 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 2471214030 VEERJINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471214031 VINAY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
43 2471214013 VISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
44 | 2471214050 WARUN SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
45 2471214053 NOBELJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471214064 KUNAL GARG B.Tech, CSE
47 2471214063 SUMIT POUDEL B.Tech, CSE
48 2471214062 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL B.Tech, CSE
49 2471214065 KALEEM ULLAH BHAT B.Tech, CSE
50 2471215086 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
51 2471214126 AMRITPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
52 2471214153 CHARANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 2471214150 DEEPAK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
54 | 2471214131 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471214128 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471414058 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
57 2471414078 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
58 2471214148 JASPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
59 2471214135 KHUSHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
60 2471214071 KONIKA MAKKER B.Tech, CSE
61 2471214146 KULDIP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
62 2471214132 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
63 2471214134 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
64 | 2471214104 LAKHVEER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
67 2471614008 RAJESH B.Tech, EE
68 2471614017 SAHIL B.Tech, EE
69 2471614003 SHUBHAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
70 2471614013 SHUBHAM GULERIA B.Tech, EE
71 2471614022 VIKRAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
72 2471614027 VISHAWIJIEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
73 2471614029 SANJAY B.Tech, EE
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74 2471614031 HARDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
75 2471614053 AJAY B.Tech, EE
76 2471614065 AJAY PAL SINGH B.Tech, EE
77 2471614057 | ANANTJEET SINGH GREWAL B.Tech, EE
78 2471614035 BEANT SINGH B.Tech, EE
79 2471614050 BHAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
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23-08-2017
Seminar on “Procedure to register in GMAT”
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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Contact :0164-2786041,95011-15401 www.bfcet.com email: principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com
33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
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00-08-2017
Seminar on “Employement Services”
List of Students

Sr.No uliD Student Name Department
1 2471214066 AYUSH ARORA B.Tech, CSE
2 2471214057 BALJIT KAUR SIDHU B.Tech, CSE
3 2471214046 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Tech, CSE
4 2471214018 DHARMINDER SINGH B.Tech, CSE
5 2471214052 DHARMPAL SINGH B.Tech, CSE
6 2471214025 DIWESH KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
7 2471214003 GAGANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
8 2471214058 GURSIMRANJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
9 2471214055 HARJOT KAUR DHILLON B.Tech, CSE
10 2471214034 HUNNY SINGH B.Tech, CSE
11 2471214024 JASPINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
12 2471214010 KABIR ARORA B.Tech, CSE
13 2471214004 KAMALJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
14 2471214016 KARAMDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
15 2471214045 KASHISH GERA B.Tech, CSE
16 2471214027 KUSHALDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
17 2471214044 LOVEDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
18 2471214019 LOVKESH CHOPRA B.Tech, CSE
19 2471214001 LOVEPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
20 2471214048 MANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
21 2471214008 MANPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
22 2471214006 MANPREET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
23 2471214040 PALLAVI SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
24 2471214017 RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU B.Tech, CSE
25 2471214043 RAJWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
26 2471214070 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
27 2471214042 RANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
28 2471214047 RISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
29 2471214056 ROHIT SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
30 2471214060 SAIMON THADA MAGAR B.Tech, CSE
31 2471214026 SATDEV KUMAR B.Tech, CSE
32 2471214009 SEHIJPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
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33 2471214021 SHARANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
34 2471214002 SHERRY DHALLA B.Tech, CSE
35 2471214028 SHIKHA DUVEDI B.Tech, CSE
36 2471214039 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
37 2471214014 SIMARJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
38 2471214036 SIMRAT ARORA B.Tech, CSE
39 2471214033 SRISHTI JAIN B.Tech, CSE
40 2471214037 SUKHJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
41 2471214030 VEERJINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
42 2471214031 VINAY GOYAL B.Tech, CSE
43 2471214013 VISHAVJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
44 2471214050 WARUN SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
45 2471214053 NOBELJEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
46 2471214064 KUNAL GARG B.Tech, CSE
47 2471214063 SUMIT POUDEL B.Tech, CSE
48 2471214062 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL B.Tech, CSE
49 2471214065 KALEEM ULLAH BHAT B.Tech, CSE
50 2471215086 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
51 2471214126 AMRITPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
52 2471214153 CHARANJEET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
53 2471214150 DEEPAK SHARMA B.Tech, CSE
54 2471214131 GURPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
55 2471214128 HARPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
56 2471414058 JAGMEET SINGH B.Tech, CSE
57 2471414078 JASHANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, CSE
58 2471214148 JASPAL KAUR B.Tech, CSE
59 2471214135 KHUSHPREET KAUR B.Tech, CSE
60 2471214071 KONIKA MAKKER B.Tech, CSE
61 2471214146 KULDIP KAUR B.Tech, CSE
62 2471214132 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
63 2471214134 KULWINDER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
64 2471214104 LAKHVEER KAUR B.Tech, CSE
67 2471614008 RAJESH B.Tech, EE
68 2471614017 SAHIL B.Tech, EE
69 2471614003 SHUBHAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
70 2471614013 SHUBHAM GULERIA B.Tech, EE
71 2471614022 VIKRAM SINGH B.Tech, EE
72 2471614027 VISHAWIJIEET SINGH B.Tech, EE
73 2471614029 SANJAY B.Tech, EE
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74 2471614031 HARDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
75 2471614053 AJAY B.Tech, EE
76 2471614065 AJAY PAL SINGH B.Tech, EE
77 2471614057 | ANANTJEET SINGH GREWAL B.Tech, EE
78 2471614035 BEANT SINGH B.Tech, EE
79 2471614050 BHAWANDEEP SINGH B.Tech, EE
80 2471614047 BIKRAMIIT KUMAR B.Tech, EE
81 2471614141 EKAMDEEP B.Tech, EE
82 2471614063 GOURAV KUMAR B.Tech, EE
83 2471214145 RUPINDER KAUR B.Tech, EE
84 2471214073 SONU KUMAR B.Tech, EE
85 2471214149 | SUKHDEEP KAUR CHAUHAN B.Tech, EE
86 2471214106 SUKHMAN KAUR B.Tech, EE
87 2471214158 VEERPAL KAUR B.Tech, EE
88 2471214144 VRINDERPAL KAUR B.Tech, EE
89 2471214130 RAMANDEEP KAUR B.Tech, EE
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